
SEAT FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE EMAIL

REPRESENTATIVES
Industrial Representative Ken Beegles 970 259-2493 beegles@frontier.net

Recreational Representative Tim Hunter 970 749-3665 hunter@frontier.net

Agricultural Representative Mike Cantebury 970 884-0323 prid1@qwestoffice.net
Environmental Representative Wendy McDermott 970 259-8303 wendy@sanjuancitizens.org
Local Domestic Water Provider Representative Carrie Lile 970 259-5322 carrie@durangowater.com
At-large Representative 1 Don Magnuson 970 565-3332 dmagnuson@mvic.info
At-large Representative 2 Ann Oliver 970 903-9361 annsoliver@gmail.com
At-large Representative 3 Val Valentine 970 264-2685 pagosahval@centurytel.net
At-large Representative 4 Mike Preston 970 565-8525 mpreston@frontier.net

At-large Representative 5 Chuck Wanner 970 259-0075 cwanner@frontier.net

Legislative Appointment Steve Harris 970 327-4292 steve@durangowater.com

CWCB Member April Montgomery 970 327-4575 aprildmontgomery@yahoo.com

COUNTIES
Archuleta County Michael Whiting 970 264-8305 mwhiting@archuletacounty.org
Dolores County Larry Deremo 970 677-2416 n/a

Hinsdale County John Taylor 970 731-5765 jtaylor034@centurytel.net

La Plata County Ed Zink 970 247-8758 edzink@Waterfallranch.com
Mineral County
Montezuma County Gerald Koppenhafer 970 533-7768 kopp_g_c@yahoo.com

Montrose County Dean Naslund 970 864-7870 naslundson63@yahoo.com
San Juan County Steve Fearn 970 387-5813 fearneng@rmi.net

San Miguel County Jenny Russell 970 728-5006 jrussellpc@mac.com

MUNICIPALITIES
Archuleta Muni
Dolores Muni
La Plata Muni
Montezuma Muni Bruce Smart 970 565-7320 bsmart@cityofcortez.com

Montrose Muni Tim Pierce cdpierce35@aol.com
San Miguel Muni Peter Mueller 970 728-5291 pmueller@tnc.org

San Juan Muni Steve Fearn 970 387-5813 fearneng@rmi.net

WATER DISTRICTS
Animas - La Plata Water Conservancy District Bruce Whitehead 970 247-1302 brucew@southwesternwater.org
Dolores Water Conservancy District Don Schwindt 970 565-3592 dysch@frontier.net
Florida Water Conservancy District John Ey 970 247-5332 fwcd@frontier.net

La Plata Water Conservancy District Russell Kennedy russellhesp@aol.com

Mancos Water Conservancy District Gary Kennedy 970 533-7375 Gary_mwcd@velocitynetdsl.com

San Juan Water Conservancy District Rod Proffitt 970-398-0015 planetlaw@yahoo.com
San Miguel Water Conservancy District
Southwestern Water Conservation District John Porter 970 565-8333 dolores333@msn.com

TRIBES
Southern Ute Indian Tribe DNR Chuck Lawler 970 563-9482 clawler@southern-ute.nsn.us

Ute Mountain Ute Indian Tribe Peter Ortego 970 564-5641 portego@utemountain.org

LIAISONS
Bureau of Land Management Kelly Palmer kapalmer@fs.fed.us

Bureau of Reclamation 1 Vern Harrell vharrell@uc.usbr.gov

Bureau of Reclamation 2 Ryan Christianson rchristianson@usbr.gov
Bureau of Reclamation 3 Ed Warner ewarner@uc.usbr.gov

CO Water Quality Control Division Daniel Beley 303 692-3606 daniel.beley@state.co.us

CO Geological Survey Peter Barkmann 303-894-2168 peter.barkman@state.co.us

CSU Extension Service Daniel Fernandez 970-677-2283 Daniel.Fernandez@colostate.edu

CO Division of Water Resources Rege Leach 970 247-1845 Rege.Leach@state.co.us

CO Division of Wildlife 1 David Graf 970 255-6412 david.graf@state.co.us

CO Division of Wildlife 2 Jay Skinner 303 291-7260 jayskinner@state.co.us

CO Fish & Wildlife Services Mary Helen Henry 303 236-4210
U S Army Corps of Engineers Kara Hellige 970 375-9452 kara.a.hellige@usace.army.mil
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